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alwaysinsist on

for replacement
silencers, radiator
hoses,filters
and water pumps

J. W. Hartley (Motor Trade) Limited

Wharfdale Road, Birmingham B11 2DF

Telephone: 021-706 5811  
 

a

Midland Automobile Club -
President: J. L. COZENS, M.B.E., T.D.

SILVERSTONE
Saturday 25th March, 1972

RESTRICTED RACE MEETING

R.A.C. Permit No. RS 7795

RACING FROM 2.0 p.m.

Open to membersof the following clubs: .

B.A.R.C. M.G. Car Club

B.AS.C.C. Nottingham Sports C.C.

Hagley and District L.C.C. Peterborough M.C.

Jaguar Drivers Club 750 M.C.

Jim Russell R.D.C. ShenstoneandDistrict C.C.

Mini Se7en Club S.U.N.B.A.C.

also including B.W.R.D.C. members

 

WARNING TO THE PUBLIC
MOTOR RACING IS DANGEROUS

and all persons attending this meeting do so entirely at their
ownrisk.

“It is a condition of admission that all persons having any
connection with the promotion and/or organisation and/or
conduct of the meeting, including the owners of the land and
the drivers and owners of the vehicles and passengers in the
vehicles, are absolved from all liability arising out of accidents
causing damage or personal injury (whether fatal or otherwise)
howsoever caused to spectators or ticket holders or to their
property.”

No Dogs Admitted

“It is a condition of admission to the circuit and car parks tha
no dogs are allowed, Any person found in breach of this con-
dition will be deemed a trespasser and askedto leave.’

eee
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Vandervell
Award forWaWaaKy

 

We Vandervell Products Limited
Norden Road Maidenhead Berkshire

AeAmember of the GKN group of companies C04
 

Bearings and bushes by Vandervell.
PSsrece 

CHIEF OFFICIALS OF THE DAY

Stewards of the Meeting

Appointed by the R.A.-C. i : “i a .. K. Nightingale

Appointed by the Club La J. L. Cozens, M.B.E., T.D., H. C. Hastings

and A. J. Lambert

Timekeeper .. o se fe si S. A. Nicholls (in charge)

Scrutineer ae Me oA Rs .. J. Hartley-Smith (in charge)

Chief Marshal Ha wes ye ja sv ae H. J. Ketley

Chief Paddock Marshal y gy . i J. S. Wood

Chief Start Area Marshal yy ie “ bis i 17 RFX

Chief Observer ok WN at i Ms F. C. Thomasson

Chief Medical Officer ee, bs pt aie ae Die sa munter

Press Officer .. ey 234 i a as .. R.M. Cooper

Representative of Silverstone Circuit .. ae AR cd G. Smith

Joint Secretaries of the Meeting e .. G. S. H. Ward and R. B. Beck

Clerk of Course te ae Be a re ja K. McCrea

Judges a i G. B. Flewitt, G. G. Garman and C.R. Southall

Commentator.. ae .. _H. Olive (Chief), R. Douglas and J. Moody

Marshals of the Course, Paddock, Enclosures and H.Q. Staff by Club members,

friends, wives and by members of the British Motor Racing Marshals Club,

the OwenOrganisation Motor Club and the British Racing and Sports Car Club.

Members of the St. John Ambulance Brigade and Medical Practitioners who

have volunteered for the occasionare in attendanceto givefirst aid.

Breakdownvehicles by

Bristol Street Motors (Birmingham) Ltd.

Kidderminster Motors Ltd.

Kingston Garage (Blakesley) Ltd.

Cover photograph by Dave Middleton.

©Motor Sport Press Service, 191, May Lane, Birmingham, B14.

Speech and Sound everywhere by ANTONE.

3



 

BinmincHam’s ONLy
Auto BoutTioue

 

23 Martineau Square, off Corporation Street

Birmingham Tel. 021-236 4089

Bring this programme with you and obtain

10% Extra Discount

Offer closes 30th April 1972

 

 

CHARTERHOUSE GARAGE
INCORPORATING CHARTER TUNE

48-50 BISHOPSGATEST.

BIRMINGHAM B15 1ES

Telephone: 021-643 0191

 

 

High Quality Service to the Enthusiast

Proprietor: G. L. Roberts

 
 

MIDLAND AUTOMOBILE CLUB WELCOMES YOU

It is again a pleasure to welcome you the spectator to our
MIDLAND AUTOMOBILE CLUB Race Meeting today. We have
the fullest entry we haveeverreceived, and the programmehasthe
makings of a great day’s sport. The programme and entrylist
represents a true Club Meeting, from which may appear at some
future date a Grand Prix driver. This Club of ours, which was
originally formed on the 11th January, 1901, is well knownfor
the running of the famous Shelsley Walsh Hill Climb near
Worcester. This event has been running continually since 1905,
except for the interruption of two World Wars. Grateful thanks
are extended to the advertisers for their very welcome support.

The Club offers many activities, including the aforementioned
Shelsley Walsh Hill Climbs, together with Sprints, Film Shows,
Dinner and Dances and Skittles Matches, to mention but a few.
If you would like more information, please contact me personally
at the address below. A full subscription is only £3:15, which
includesfree tickets to most of our events and special concessions
to others. There is also a ‘Wife Membership” subscription of £1:05.
| shall be delighted to hear from you and supply further information.

GERARD |B. FLEWITT, Secretary.

Midland Automobile Club,
4 Vicarage Road, Edgbaston, Birmingham B15 3ES.
Telephone: 021-454 0440

Midland Automobile Club dates for YOUR diaty saris

April 16th: 2.0 p.m. Sprint Meeting at Curborough, near Lichfield.
Qualifying event for jthe ‘BP’ R.A.C. Sprint Championship
and for the Association of Midland M.C.’s Championship.

June 11th: 11 a.m. (Practice 10 a.m., 10th June) Shelsley Walsh
National Speed Hill Climb, 10 miles West of Worcester.
Qualifying Round of the Shell/R.A.C.Hill Climb Championship
and Shell Leaders Championship.

July 8th: 2.30 p.m. (Practice 10 a.m.) Shelsley Walsh Speed
Hill Climb M.A.C./V.S.C.C. co-promotion.

July 9th: 2.30 p.m. (Practice 10 a.m.) Shelsley Walsh Speed
Hill Climb. Leading national clubs competing.

August 20th: 11 a.m. (Practice 19th August, 10 a.m.) Shelsley
Walsh National Speed Hill Climb, 10 miles West of Worcester.
Qualifying round of the Shell/R.A.C. Hill Climb Championship
and the Shell Leaders Championship.

Octoberist: 2.0 p.m. Sprint Meeting at Curborough,nearLichfield.

This meeting is a qualifying event for the VANDERVELL
AWARD FOR NOVICE DRIVERS and for the B.W.R.D.C.
CHAMPIONSHIP.



TROPHIES AND AWARDS

The Harmo Challenge Trophy and £10 to the driver of the winning car of

the fastest race of the day.

M.A.C. Challenge Trophy (presented by Harmo) to the M.A.C. member

making the fastest lap.

M.A.C. Silverstone Trophy (presented by A. R. Squillario) for the fastest

race speed by a novice driver.

Class Awards — to competitors finishing :

1st in Class: A cash prize of £5 (subject to 6 starters)

2nd in Class: A cash prize of £3 (subject to 9 starters)

3rd_in Class: A cash prize of £2 (subject to 12 starters)

An additional award of £5 will be made to the Formula Ford competitor

making the fastest race time in either of the Formula Ford events.

Competitors completing the allotted number of laps during the course of

the High SpeedTrial will receive a High Speed Trial Club Award.

The MACgratefully acknowledges donations to the Prize Money made

by Harmo Industries Ltd. and Kidderminster Motors Ltd.

 

FLAG SIGNALS

Union Jack Start

Red Stop immediately

Yellow (Waved) Great danger, prepare to stop

Yellow (Motionless) Take care: danger

Yellow with vertical Red

Stripes Oil on the course

Blue (Waved) Another competitoris trying to overtake

Blue (Motionless) Another competitoris following you closely

White An Ambulanceor service car on thecircuit

Black (with number) Car with that number must stop

Black and White Chequered End of Race
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Race No.1

EVENT A

20 MINUTE SPEED TRIAL

No. Entrant Driver ‘Car

44 Paul Beckham Entrant B.M.C. Mini

24 Leonard Fletcher Merlyn Mk. 17

80 Frank Aston i Chevron B19

134 Tony Dolton a M.G. P.B.

135 Steve Phillips Ford Cortina

100 Paul Barton a M.G. Midget

17. Richard Scantlebury Austin Healey

68 Peter Truscott John Gibson Austin Cooper

114 John Pearson Entrant Lola-Climax

124 Campbell Graham Crossle.

90 Roger Brown is Centaur

117. Robbie Roberts . U.2.

54 Peter Young 3 B.M.C. Mini

125 Maurice Ogier ie Brabham

126 Paul Griffiths y Cox G.T.M.

130 Nicholas Overall Spartan F4

136 Brendon Stewart vs M.G. TB

118 Geoffrey Till M.G. Midget

120 Philip Stokeley Alfa Romeo
Guilietta

137 Colin Bromage . B.L.M.C. Clubman
Gus

122 Martin Webb y Brabham B.T.30

73 Tom Leake 7 Ford Mexico

74 Tony Ward 5 Ford Anglia

121 Graham Lynch oF MG Midget

79 Dickie Metcalfe iy Lotus 23B

Result

SLeresccsuaePale be AcaMia aihenmecgaeneenerSToariyaaa

c.c.

850
1600
1998
939
1594

1340
2912
1293
1100
1800
1000
1558

999
1600
970
997
1250
1275
1290

1275

1594

1600

1675

1340

1149

1400 hours

Colour

White/Black

Blue

Blue

Red

Maroon

Blue/Black

Aubergine

Blue/Yellow

Green

Blue

Orange

Red/Black

Blaze

Red

Black/White

Orange

Black

Blaze

Red

Aqua

Red

Blue

Yellow

Blue

Black



 

Race No. 2

EVENT B

 

 

USE THE RIGHT GEAR . RACE FOR MODIFIED SPORTS CARS

, (10 Laps)

WITH CONTROL PANELS BY Class A — Upto 1150 c.c.
No. Entrant Driver Car c.c. Colour

1 Peter Richings Entrant M.G. Midget 1147 Green

INDUSTRIAL SWITCHGEAR Lr. 2 Mrs. Glenys Atkins he A.H. Sprite 1140 Blue/White

3 Richard Jones Turner 997 Blue

EN FIELD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 4 Andy Bailey . A.H. Sprite 1144 Blue

5 John Brannigan o A.H. Sprite 1149 Green/Black

REDDITCH 67336 6 David Harrison . M.G. Midget 1138 Green

Class B — Up to 2000 c.c.

8 Max Payne Entrant Lotus Elan 1800 Red

9 Colin Lane s M.G. Midget 1300 Green

10 Tony Broom yy M.G. Midget 1340. Blue/Black

11. Mary Wheeler as VIR: 1912 Red

12 TonySteels i M.G. Midget 1340 Blue
 

Class C — Up to 3000 c.c.

W. T. ELLISON & CO. LTD. 16 Reg Woodcock Entrant Triumph T.R.3 2188 White

17. Richard Scantlebury i Austin Healey 2912 Aubergine

Alexandra Works : Class D — Over 3000 c.c.
. 19 Martin Ryan Entrant Jaguar E Type 3781 Red/Black

Tipton, Staffs 4 20 Lyn Grenville-Mathers __,, Sunbeam Tiger 4200 Purple

21. Bryan Wilson uy A.C. Cobra 4729 Maroon

TURNSTI LE AND CcROWD ; 86 Chris Renwick is De-Tomaso 4900 Green

CONTROL EQUIPMENT y Results:

Class AW qcte ekcetielSooe®aleoePUNpeeenencelaSEneeureuaUe

» Class Bs el SbemaiuaLcoheneaIRhessiscas sec toeerse se asses ve c(0o 0) esRORTOHRUGNcate

YOUR ENQUIRIES WOULD BE WELCOME ReeiC1ACRESEMAOcadeee

   , Class: Dew TstennuuennunaencnlsgilignonyDineenenoanuiianieesSeen
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Race No. 3

 

EVENT H

 

  KIDDERMINSTER
MOTORS    

  

 

No. Entrant Driver Car

DISTRIBUTOR 23 Wolsey Knitwear Ltd. Murray Sandman Merlyn Mk. 17

24 Leonard Fletcher Entrant Merlyn Mk. 17

A 7 a : ‘\ 25 Jim Russell R.D.S. Patrick Neve Merlyn Mk. 20

, NYY 26 BobBirrell Entrant Hawke DL2B

> 2 27 ‘Bill Russell Alexis Mk. 18B

28 Phil Clacker Ginetta G.18

29 Roger Abrahams Titan Mk. 4

30 Robert Cooper Merlyn Mk. 20A

31 Douglas Bassett . Nike Mk. VI

32 Doug Rees ; Lotus 61M

33 Colin Mock Lotus 69F

. 34 Edward Praxel Lotus 69

35 Richard Morgan i Lotus 61

36 Rick Willerton Hawke DL2/B

37 Dennis Trott Alexis Mk. 15

38 Richard Mortimer Beattie Ford P6000

39 Jim Russell R.D.S. Frank Rhodes Merlyn Mk. 20

40 Steve Foster Entrant Titan Mk. 6

bate]NYC) Sport Centre 41 Team M.D.5 Racing James McMillan Ford Dulon

iat st i OAS3 Lee ro \ : 42 Roger Orgee Entrant Royale RP3/A

WORCESTER ROAD KIDDERMINSTER TEL:62661 43 Tim Cooper Merlyn Mk. 17
4

Results

TSE o.c.csnomiveniendiemituenGNacres Sieapicasehivsceauivsecsietavkeidardleantbtaesd tyRTRsbecavitis usu eytnernenieigvest els sy ieee
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“THE KIDDERMINSTER MOTORS” RACE FOR

FORMULA FORD CARS DIVISION 1

(10 Laps)

Kidderminster Motors Ltd.)

c.c.

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1598

(The Awards for this race have been kindly donated by

Colour

Green

Blue

Green/Yellow

Yellow

Blue

White

Red

Red

Blue

Red

Black/White

Yellow/White

Green

Green/Purple

Blue

Orange/Black

Blue

White

Green/Yellow

Yellow

White/Blue



 

STEEL WELDMENTS
(MIDLANDS) LIMITED

FLAME CUT STEEL BLANKS
IN THE FOLLOWING B.S. SPECIFICATIONS:

B.S.S. 1501-151 Grade 26A E.N.8 35/40 CARBON
B.S. 4360/43A Carbon Case-Hardening

B.S. 4360/50B

BLANKS LUMSDEN GROUND UPTO 100in. DIA.

MILL TEST CERTIFICATES AND LLOYDS TEST IF
REQUIRED

ROMA ROAD, TYSELEY, BIRMINGHAM, B11 2JJ

Telephone 021-706 6222 Telex: 339051

 

 

EARLSDON ENGINEERING CO. LID.
(Directors: C. R. Instone A. Squillario)

Production and

Prototype Machining

for the Aircraft and

Automobile Industries

Personal Service for all Enquiries

HERSALL LANE, COVENTRY 0203 72967
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Race No. 4 °

EVENTS C and |!

RACE FOR SALOON CARS

Class A — Upto 875 c.c.

No. Entrant

44 Paul Beckham
45 Barry Doney
46 Malcolm Cary

47 Mike Odell

Class B — 876-1000 c.c.
49 Swish Curtain Tracks

Racing Team
50 Philip Spurling
51 lan Blunt

52 Bill Graham
53 Basel Dagge
54 Peter Young
55 Trevor Cook
56 Alan Thrussell
57 Martin Sellicks
58 Jim Beeley
59 John Brown Motors

Ltd.
60 Peter Monkhouse

Class C — 1001-1300 c.c.
62 Jim Payne
63 Jim Lewis
64 Peter Truscott
65 Jack Davies
66 Tyndall Motor

Services

Class D — Over 1300 c.c.
69 John Elton

70. Alan Broad
71. Shelltune Autospares

Racing
72 Tony Williams

RESERVES
76 Kevin Williams
73 Tom Leake
74 Tony Ward
75 Malcolm Stevens

48 Donnington Castle
Caravans

Results:

Class A

Class B

Class C

Class D

(10 Laps)

Driver Car c.c;

Entrant B.M.C. Mini 850
oe Morris Mini 848
i Morris Mini 848

yy Hillman Imp 846

Gerry Taylor Ford Anglia 998
Entrant Austin Mini 998

a Morris Cooper ‘S’ 1000

5 Ford Anglia 1000
Hillman Imp 998

ms BLMC Mini 999
ve Ford Anglia 997

BLMCMini ‘S’ 999
BMC Mini-Cooper 997

eh Ford 105E 995

Jack Stanley Austin Mini-Cooper 997
Entrant Hillman Imp 998 |

Entrant Mini-Cooper ‘S’ 1293
Austin Mini 1293“

”

Dave Williams

Entrant

”

Tom Jeffery
Entrant

Entrant

”

”

”

Graham Sayer

13

Austin Cooper ‘S’ 1293
Austin Cooper ‘S’ 1293

Wolseley Hornet

Jaguar

1293

3800
Wharfdale ‘S’ Mini 1311

Ford Escort TC

Jaguar Mk.|

Austin Mini
Ford Mexico
Ford Anglia
Ford Capri

Sigma Mini

 

1650
3500

1293
1600
1675
2010

848

Ordeae.ok

RSet.

SOstos

TSTcislacies

Colour

White/Black

Blue/White
Green
Orange

Yellow/White
Gold/Black
Green/White
Grey/Green

Red/Yellow
Blaze
Green
Black/Orange
Red/Black

Green

Yellow/Blue

Red

Blue/Orange
Yellow
Blue/Yellow
Red/Black

Blue/White

Blue/White

Yellow

White/Orange

Red

Yellow/Orange

Blue
Yellow
Yellow/

Aubergine

Blue/White

 

 



 Race No. 5

ALLIED RUBBER PRODUCTS Seleh
RACE FOR SPORTS RACING,G.T.

& ENGINEERING CO LTD AND CLUBMAN’S CARS
 

 

 

 

  

       

(10 Laps)
HOSES & FITTINGS, TUBING, ‘O’ RINGS, BELLOWS,

MATS, MATTING, FLOORING, PROTECTIVE CLOTHING Class A— Upto 1200 c.c.

a No. Entrant Driver Car c.c, Colour

SILI : 78 Mrs. R. Bluebelle Entrant or

O CONE &RUBGER Gibbs Len Gibbs Daren Mk.Il 1150 Blue

MOULDINGS — EXTRUSIONS — SPONGE 79 Dickie Metcalfe Entrant Lotus 23B 1149 Black

LEATHER — RUBBER —ASBESTOS— FIBRE— P.V.C.
Class B — Over 1600 c.c.

80 Frank Aston Entrant Chevron B19 1998 Blue

93-95 SOHO ROAD :: HANDSWORTH 81 David Hepworth . BRM P154/167. 7600 Ochre

BIRMINGHAM B21 9SR_ Tel. 021-554 6421/2
G.T. CARS
Class C — Up to 1150 c.c.

83 lan Wagstaff Entrant M.G. Midget 1150 Green

Class D — Up to 1600 c.c.

12 Tony Steele Entrant M.G. Midget 1340: Blue

84 Nick Luke © Lotus 23B 1296 Yellow

100 Paul Barton ha M.G. Midget 1340 Blue/Black

Class E — Over 2500 c.c.

22 Malcolm Maycroft Entrant A.C. Cobra 4727 Maroon

85 John Jordan ‘ McLaren M6B 6991 Blue

86 Chris Renwick i De-Tomaso 4900 Green

CLUBMAN’S CARS

88 John Shinton Entrant Apollo F1200 1200 Orange

89 Mrs. Cathy Cottrill 7 Mallock U2 Mk.6 1600 Blue

aire 90 Roger Brown a Centaur 1000 Orange

Austin © MG 6 Wolseley| 91 John Taylor , U.2 Mk.XI 1600 Blue

SALES + SERVICE - SPARES a
Class AN GIISeeerarinaSReeeeeeaeSideaeVAAPS...see

For a Better Dea/...
Class B LtLeican)PGeycrene),2th) MSEC nanEIAInet)ideereg ae

DAVIS MOTORS [3.":.s7<" coe : -SMETHWICK WARLEY Hass SreeleaeNGSeckeukhmeansBideeeaday

Telephone: 021-558 2331 ress StitteileunlcctusAVtleSetitreosin otesSTasensitet,creeecea

ClubmantSticuenacuoiennalwomensDidicasanennweomnemnencnnhniyBirebiciantenmimniinratewes occcsice.
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KIDDERMINSTER
MOTORS

    

 

Race No. 6

EVENT ‘H

“THE KIDDERMINSTER MOTORS”

FOR FORMULA FORD CARS — DIVISION 2

(10 Laps)

Kidderminster Motors Ltd.)

RACE

C.c,

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1599

1598

1600

(The Awards for this race have been kindly donated by

Colour

Blue/Green

Chestnut

Green

Red/White

Red

Blue

Orange

Green/Yellow

Black

Blue/White

Green/Yellow

White/Blue

Yellow

Red/White/
Blue

Red/White

White/Gold

Yellow

Yellow

Blue

No. Entrant Driver Car

DISTRIBUTOR 93 Dave Walter Entrant Lotus FF 51

94 Frank Sytner Merlyn Mk. 11/17

A ‘ c : \ 95 John Mutter Merlyn f

¥ me H ‘ Newbridge 11A

96 Mike Dilley Merlyn IIA

97 Xavier Kingsland Alexis 18B

98 Frank Bradley Merlyn F.F.

99 Romans of Woking Malcolm Brown Lola T200

101 Team M.D.5. Racing Tony Graham-
-Enoch Merlyn IIA

102 Brian Jordan Entrant Royale R.P.1

103 Team Castrol Andy Davies Lotus 61M

104 John Sheldon Entrant Lotus 69F

105 Keith Fletcher Entrant Alexis Mk. 5/8

106 Gary Newell Lola T200

107 Daniel Fennell “ Titan Mk. IV

108 Raymond Flower Merlyn Mk.II

109 Stephen South Palliser WNBF/3

Rallye Sport Centre 110 lan Douglas i
SEEne ssace or intoll 111 Neil Beswick Lotus 61

WORCESTER ROAD KIDDERMINSTERTEL:62661 ae Paleees
113 Mike King Entrant Lola T204

Result

(2RSME SOSUHMAEINDosncs clstcsiasscheclegtenaruanesauaaanmenensOeeneeeies
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Race No. 7

EVENT F

RACE FOR FRONT ENGINED SPORTS AND

SPORTS RACING CARS

MIDLAND cra
No. Entrant Driver Car ce!) Colour

A UTOM O 5 | L = 8 Max Payne Entrant Lotus Elan 1800 Red

Tony Broom M.G. Midget 1340 Blue/Black

© [_ U i i 20 Lyn Grenville-
Mathers i Sunbeam Tiger 4200 Purple

21. ‘Bryan Wilson A.C. Cobra 4727 Maroon

88 John Shinton Apollo F1200 1200 Orange

@ 90 Roger Brown Centaur 1000 Orange

91 John Taylor U2 Mk.XI 1600 Blue

114 John Pearson Lola Climax 1 100 Green

RACE MEETINGS 115 Robin Rew 4 Reliant Sabre 2700 Blue
116 Keith Merryfield iS Mallock U2 1558 Maroon

SPRI NTS 118 GeofreyTill fe M.G. Midget 1275 Blaze

HILL CLIMBS 119 Ron Morgans p Lotus 7 1650

120 Philip Stokeley a Alfa Romeo

SOCIAL EVENTS Guileitta 1290 Red

121. Graham Lynch M.G. Midget 1340 Blue

e Results

DSUyeteneUlsanvechaseBGrceaeeeiuidecaBiceeaeasegeeae:

Membership details:

G. B. Flewitt

4 Vicarage Road, Edgbaston

Birmingham, B15 3ES

Telephone: 021-484 0440
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Race No. 8

EVENT G

No. Entrant Driver Car

80 Frank Aston Entrant Chevron B19
26 BobBirrell Hawke D.L.2B
27 Bill Russell up Alexis Mk. 18B
78 Mrs. R. Bluebelle Entrant or

Gibbs Len Gibbs Daren Mk.II
122 Martin Webb Entrant Brabham BT30
85 John Jordan McLaren M6B

123 Alan Eisner Vixen Apollo S
124 Campbell Graham Crossle
38 Richard Mortimer i Beattie Ford P6000
41 Team M.D.5 Racing James McMillan Ford Dulon
125 Maurice Ogier Entrant Brabham
94 Frank Sytner i Merlyn Mk. 11/17
95 John Mutter i Merlyn Newbridge
39 Jim Russell R.D.S. Frank Rhodes Merlyn Mk. 20
77 Xavier Kingsland Max Kingsland Alexis 18B
98 Frank Bradley Entrant Merlyn F.F.

126 Paul Griffiths rr Cox G.T.M.
127  Lorina Boughton b, Ensign F.3
128 Paul Brindley Alexis Mk. 12
129 John Walmsley + : Brabham B.T.18
99 Romans of Woking Malcolm Brown Lola T200

130 Nicholas Overall Entrant Spartan F4
96 Mike Dilley Merlyn 11A

131 Alan Matson 4 Brabham BT35
132 Keith Hollanby Austro Formula V

RESERVES

109 Stephen South Entrant Palliser WNBF/3
140 Colin Andrews March 712M
133 Tony Huggett Brabham BT28
110 lan Douglass ‘a
112 Chris Spencer-Phillips __,, Palliser WDF3
81 David Hepworth BRM P154/167

Result

UiraeUTAIGUNITwanVALEMaesceUSSREOCBreh

THE HARMO INDUSTRIES RACE

FOR FORMULA LIBRE CARS

(15 Laps)

Harmo Industries Ltd.)

c.c.

1998
1600
1600

1150
1594
6991
998

1800
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
970
1600
1600
1600
1600
997
1600
1600
1300

1600
1600
1000

1598
7600

(The Awards for this race have been kindly donated by

Colour

Blue

Yellow
Blue

Blue

Red

Blue
Maroon

Blue

Orange/Black

Green/Yellow
Red
Chestnut
Green

Blue

Red
Blue

Black/White
White/Purple
Red

Red
Orange
Orange
Red/White
Orange/Blue
Green

White/Gold
White

Yellow

Yellow

Ochre

 

MOTOPLUS
THE MIDLANDS OWN

SPECIALISTS IN COMPETITION

ACCESSORIES

 

MOTOPLUS 1 MOTOPLUS 2 MOTOPLUS 3 MOTOPLUS 4
40 High Street 36 Chapel Ash 635 Stratford Rd.

a Holyanss ag Sutton Coldfeld Wolverhampton Sparkhill
pirmaingnan Warks. Staffs. Birmingham 11
021-554 5088 021-354 5757 WO 22168 021-772 7210

 

 

 
CITY PRESS (Birmingham) LIMITED

24-28 KING EDWARDS ROAD

BIRMINGHAM B1 2NY

Telephone 236-2282/3



 

CONSULT

BRADBURN & WEDGE
LTD. — 
 

 
 

 
 

for your new

MORRIS
MARINA

Telephone: WOLVERHAMPTON

20456 (STD: 90 20456)

 


